Multi-Med_ME640N 10/15 page 1 of 5
Healthcare
The Philips Day-Brite / CFI Multi-Med patient room exam/ambient/
reading luminaire provides the four essential illumination requirements
at the patient bed – ambient, patient reading, examination and optional
night/chart lighting. The optical compartments are designed for efficient
performance and patient comfort. The overall clean appearance of Multi-
Med helps it blend into the ceiling plane and helps the environment feel

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Family Voltage Diffuser (Exam Section) Options
         –
ME640N (6) 40WTT5 Fluorescent (2G11 base)
ME640NLG Full-door model (6) 40WTT5
Fluorescent (2G11 base)
120
277
347
PBL Semi-specular parabolic louver w/
translucent acrylic overlay (18-cell)
PPBL Painted parabolic louver w/translucent
acrylic overlay (18-cell)
ACR Acrylic prismatic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
PCL Specular paracube louver (1/2" x 1/2"
cells) w/translucent acrylic overlay
4EX1 4 exam section lamps (24 cell
louver)
GMF Slow blow fuse
LVC Low voltage controller for use
with remotely located bed control
PSC Pillow switch control (control with
cord and wall plate)
NL13 Night light, 13W compact
fluorescent (switched at wall)
RFI2 (3) Radio frequency interference
suppressors and RFI grid on lens
CACR3,4 Clear acrylic lens (positioned
below the exam section’s
louver/lens)
example: ME640N277PPBL-LVC
Footnotes
1 The PBL and PPBL shielding options for a (4) lamp exam compartment have 24 cells.
2 Available for ME640NLG model only.
3 Not required for the ME640NLG model.
4 If selecting the RFI option, the CACR option is included.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA24 – 2'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
Multi-Med_ME640N 10/15 page 2 of 5
5-9/16"